PARISH ADVENT AND CHRISTMAS SCHEDULE

2017-2018
NORTH AMERICAN MARTYRS (MONROEVILLE)/ST. MICHAEL (PITCAIRN)

The Feast of the Immaculate Conception:

Anticipated Mass at 7:00 PM at St. Michael Church, Pitcairn, on Thursday, December 7
9:00 AM, 12:15 PM and 7:00 PM at NAM Church on Friday, December 8
Exposition, Monday, December 11, 8:30 AM; Adoration continues all day, with
Benediction and Reposition, 4:50 PM
School Children’s Advent program, Thursday, December 14, 7:00 PM, NAM Church
Lessons & Carols, Monday, December 18, 7:00 PM, NAM Church;

Reception in DelLuca Hall after program
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Confession Schedule

Confession, Saturday, December 9, 12:00 Noon at St. Michael Church
Communal Penance Service Monday, December 11, 7:00 PM at NAM Church
“The Light Is On For You” (Confession), Wednesday, December 13, 6:00-9:00 PM, NAM Church
Confession, Saturday, December 16, 12:00-1:00 PM, NAM Church
Confession, Saturday, December 23, 12:00-1:00 PM, NAM Church
Confession, Saturday, December 30, 12:00-1:00 PM, NAM Church
Confession, Saturday, January 6, 2018, 12:00-1:00 PM, NAM Church
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Christmas Masses
Sunday, Christmas Eve, December 24, 4:00 PM & 10:00 PM, NAM Church
(Choral Music begins at 9:30 PM)
Monday, December 25, 8:00 & 11:00 AM, NAM Church
Monday December 25, 9:30 AM, St. Michael Church, Pitcairn

Solemnity of Mary, the Holy Mother of God
(New Year’s Day)
Sunday, New Year’s Eve, December 31, 2017, 4:00 PM, St. Michael Church, Pitcairn
Monday, January 1, 2018, 9:00 AM & 12:15 PM, NAM Church

The Epiphany of the Lord
Saturday, January 6, 2018, 4:00 PM, NAM Church
Sunday, January 7, 2018, 8:00 & 11:00 AM, NAM Church
Sunday, January 7, 2018, 9:30 AM, St. Michael Church, Pitcairn
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